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Optical ˆber communications [I]
Control of chromatic dispersion of optical ˆber for high capacity

transmission system
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Fujikura Ltd. Optics and Electronics Laboratory
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100 Mbps

WDM: Wavelength Division Multiplexing
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TDM: Time Division Mul-

tiplexing
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SMF: Single-
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FWM

NZDSF: Non-Zero Dispersion Shifted

Fiber

WDM

200 km

WDM

NZDSF 2

WDM
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WDM
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SMF 1550 nm

AeŠ 80 mm2

WDM

1260 1625 nm

20 nm

WDM CWDM: Coarse

Wavelength Division Multiplexing)8)
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NZDSF WDM

DCF: Dispersion Com-

pensation Fiber

DCF

1550 nm

WDM

AeŠ NZDSF

AeŠ NZDSF

NZDSF

SMF

EEPDF: Enlarged

EŠective erea Positive Dispersion Fiber

SCDCF:

Slope Compensating and Dispersion Compen-

sationFiber
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